© Printed in Australia in 2012. Robert Bosch (Australia) Pty Ltd.
Whilst every care has been taken in the preparation of this publication, Bosch does not warrant the accuracy or completeness of
the information contained in this publication and accepts no responsibility for any errors or omissions. All details and specifications
contained in this publication are based on the latest information available at the time of printing. Bosch reserves the right to alter
specifications and product range without notice. To the maximum extent permitted by law, Bosch excludes all liability, including
negligence, for any loss incurred in reliance on the contents of this publication. Printed January 2012.
Robert Bosch (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
Melbourne

Canberra
Adelaide
Climate Zone 1
Climate Zone 2
Climate Zone 3
Climate Zone 4
4
2
1
3
Bosch Solar | 17
System Booster or Electric Element Part Number STCs (Round 11)1
Elite Series  Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4
Bosch Split Solar
GAS
250L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C250212LP 24   26  24  21
250L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C250212NG 24   26  24  21
250L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C250262LP 23 26  24  21
250L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C250262NG 23 26  24  21
340L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C340212LP 23 25 24 20
340L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C340212NG 23 25 24 20
340L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C340262LP 22 25 23 20
340L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C340262NG 22 25 23 20
400L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C400213LP 33 37 34 30
400L Tank 21e Highflow BSS2C400213NG 33 37 34 30
400L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C400263LP 33 37 34 29
400L Tank 26e Highflow BSS2C400263NG 33 37 34 29
ELECTRIC
250L Tank 3.6 kW BSS2C2502E 27    28      27       23
340L Tank 3.6 kW BSS2C3402E 27    28    26    22
400L Tank 3.6 kW BSS2C4003E 39    40     38    33
Bosch Rooftop Solar
300L Tank 3.0 kW TSS300K36 28    30    27   23
Classic Series
Solar Wizard
GAS
250L Tank 21e Highflow BSS250212LP 37 40 36 31
250L Tank 21e Highflow BSS250212NG 37 40 36 31
250L Tank 26e Highflow BSS250262LP 36 40 36 31
250L Tank 26e Highflow BSS250262NG 36 40 36 31
300L Tank 21e Highflow BSS300212LP 37 40 36 31
300L Tank 21e Highflow BSS300212NG 37 40 36 31
300L Tank 26e Highflow BSS300262LP 37 40 36 31
300L Tank 26e Highflow BSS300262NG 37 40 36 31
400L Tank 26e Highflow BSS400262LP 37 40 36 31
400L Tank 26e Highflow BSS400262NG 37 40 36 31
ELECTRIC
250L Tank 3.6 kW BSS250E2 37 40 36 31
300L Tank 3.6 kW BSS300E2 38 41 37 32
400L Tank 3.6 kW BSS400E2 40 43 39 34
Overview of Bosch Solar Systems and applicable STCs1
1 solar collector kit required for each solar system. Refer to page 15.
For all footnotes, refer page 19.
18 | Bosch Solar